
COMMERCIAL INVOICE REPORT
FINAL

INVOICE DATE: 27-Feb-24 COSTCO WHOLESALE SOLD TO:

INVOICE NO: 2406002-4 999 LAKE DRIVE TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199

31931

DAMMAM SA

SHIPPER:
COSTCO WHOLESALE

999 LAKE DRIVE

ISSAQUAH, WA 98027

TRAFFIC LOAD #:  17522608

ITEM #
SELL 
UNIT

Costco P.O.#
DESCRIPTION OF MERCHANDISE 

GENERAL MERCHANDISE
COUNTRY OF 

ORIGIN
TARIFF CODE PO NUMBER KILOS CUBE

FOREIGN 
COST

EXT FOREIGN 
COST (USD)

91610 540 205565 - KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES USA 1904100040 4513087482 1,043.17 250.92 $8.43 $4,552.20

114171 960 1213587 - HONEY RSTD NUT MIX 30 OZ UNITED STATES 2008198500 4513087487 979.76 106.28 $13.06 $12,537.60

945452 252 130344 - SPEC K RED BERRIES 43 OZ USA 1904100040 4513087482 367.14 93.88 $9.39 $2,366.28

1045706 576 1222444 - KS ORG COCONUT OIL 84 OZ PHILIPPINES 1513190000 4513087485 1,371.66 90 $12.30 $7,084.80

1178969 1056 116409 - KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB USA 1106300000 4513087485 1,549.29 182 $9.89 $10,443.84

1314649 1260 130246 - MAX HSE ORIGINAL RST 48OZ USA 901210050 4513087489 2,009.05 249.54 $10.43 $13,141.80

1334985 780 206415 - DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z USA 901210050 4513087490 1,276.14 168.75 $20.92 $16,317.60

1390413 390 126262 - KS CASHEWS POUCH 40OZ VIETNAM 2008191040 4513087487 479.90 47.27 $11.86 $4,625.40

1617507 390 126262 - KS UNS CASHEWS POUCH 40Z USA 2008191040 4513087487 479.90 47.27 $11.86 $4,625.40

1645578 390 129193 - KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS USA 2008198500 4513087487 457.77 49.5 $12.62 $4,921.80

1652577 390 129193 - KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z USA 2008198500 4513087487 457.77 49.5 $12.62 $4,921.80

1660437 336 206415 - FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ USA 901210050 4513087489 496.87 95.72 $11.09 $3,726.24

TOTAL: $89,264.76



PACKING LIST

LOAD # 17522608 CONTAINER # TRHU 6136903

TAMIMI MARKETS CO. LTD.

PO BOX 112 CENTRALWH D199 SEAL # 55778073

31931

DAMMAM SA BOOKING# EXPORT

ITEM # US PO # ITEM DESCRIPTION HZMT UNITS SHPD WEIGHT (lbs) CUBE

- 91610 205565 KELLOGG'S FROSTED FLAKES N - 540 2,299.80 250.92

- 114171 1213587 HONEY RSTD NUT MIX 30 OZ N - 960 2,160.00 106.28

- 945452 130344 SPEC K RED BERRIES 43 OZ N - 252 809.40 93.88

- 1045706 1222444 KS ORG COCONUT OIL 84 OZ N - 576 3,024.00 90.00

- 1178969 116409 KS ALMOND FLOUR 3LB N - 1,056 3,415.60 182.00

- 1314649 130246 MAX HSE ORIGINAL RST 48OZ N - 1,260 4,429.20 249.54

- 1334985 206415 DUNKIN DONUTS COFFEE 45Z N - 780 2,813.40 168.75

- 1390413 126262 KS CASHEWS POUCH 40OZ N - 390 1,058.00 47.27

- 1617507 126262 KS UNS CASHEWS POUCH 40Z N - 390 1,058.00 47.27

- 1645578 129193 KS EXTRA FANCY MIXED NUTS N - 390 1,009.20 49.50

- 1652577 129193 KS UNSLTD FNCY MX NUT 40Z N - 390 1,009.20 49.50

- 1660437 206415 FOLGERS COFFEE 43.5 OZ N - 336 1,095.40 95.72

PRODUCT TOTALS: 7,320 24,181.20 1,430.63

PALLETS X 50#/ 6.7 CUBE PALLET TOTALS: 31 1,550.00 207.70

GRAND TOTALS: 25,731.20 1,638.33


